Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			Attorney Docket No.	<u>142127</u>	
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2					
A. Name of conveying party:		2. A. Ni	me and address of receiving p	arty:	
JOBOOKIT TECHI 12 HA-TIDHAR ST P.O. BOX 1221 RAANANA 43665 ISRAEL B. Additional name(s) of conv	TREET	1 P R	DBOOKIT TECHNO 7 HA TIDHAR O. BOX 2001 AANANA 43665 SRAEL	LOGIES LTD.	
3. A. Nature of conveyance:		В. А	dditional name(s) & address(e: □Yes		
Assignment Assignment	☐ Merger				
Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				
Other Change of Address					
B. Execution Date: <u>July 14,</u>	2009				
4. A. Patent Application No. 12/	498,069	B. Pa	atent No.(s)		
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No					
C. Title of Application: <u>A COMPUTERIZED TESTING SYSTEM FOR EVALUATING SKILLS OF FORMATTED PRODUCT PRODUCERS AND METHODS USEFUL IN CONJUNCTION THEREWITH</u>					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: <u>James A. Oliff</u>		7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.			
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 320850 Alexandria, VA 22320-4850 Phone Number: 703-836-6400 Fax Number: 703-836-2787		Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Date: August 11, 2009 James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075 Matthew C. Barthalow, Registration No. 60,323					

PATENT

REEL: 023081 FRAME: 0450

RECORDED: 08/11/2009

No formal documentation is needed to change address.

PATENT REEL: 023081 FRAME: 0451